w152

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Opsundveien 10

Opsund fotballbane
Kurland skole
Herresalveien

Storeper barnehage
Kruselgkka ungdomsskole
Sarpsborg bussterminal

s Kun skoledager

w152

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Storeper barnehage
Svenskeberget 53
Vannverksveien
Storeper barnehage
Opsund fotballbane
Auduns vei

s Kun skoledager

Kurland skole

08:05
08:08
08:12

08:10
08:13 08:25
08:18
08:28

Kurland skole

13:25

13:32

13:37
13:38
13:46
13:48

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025



